
NO.
FECHA DE 

AFILIACIÓN
FOLIO

CLAVE 

TRAMITE
SEXO M/H

1 01/07/2022 TD-AMH-0616 NVA H

2 01/07/2022 TD-AMH-0617 NVA M

3 01/07/2022 TD-AMH-0618 NVA H

4 01/07/2022 TD-AMH-0619 NVA M

5 01/07/2022 TD-AMH-0620 NVA H

6 02/07/2022 TD-AMH-0621 NVA M

7 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0622 NVA H

8 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0623 NVA M

9 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0624 NVA M

10 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0625 NVA H

11 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0626 NVA M

12 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0627 NVA H

12 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0628 NVA M

14 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0629 NVA M

15 04/07/2022 TD-AMH-0630 NVA H

16 05/07/2022 TD-AMH-0631 NVA M

17 05/07/2022 TD-AMH-0632 NVA M

18 05/07/2022 TD-AMH-0633 NVA M

19 05/07/2022 TD-AMH-0634 NVA H

20 06/07/2022 TD-AMH-0635 NVA M

21 06/07/2022 TD-AMH-0636 NVA M

22 06/07/2022 TD-AMH-0637 NVA M

23 07/07/2022 TD-AMH-0638 NVA H

24 07/07/2022 TD-AMH-0639 NVA M

25 08//07/2022 TD-AMH-0640 NVA M

26 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0641 NVA H

27 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0642 NVA M

28 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0643 NVA H

29 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0644 NVA M

30 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0645 NVA M

31 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0646 NVA H

32 08/07/2022 TD-AMH-0647 NVA H

33 09/07/2022 TD-AMH-0648 NVA H

34 11/07/2022 TD-AMH-0649 NVA H

35 11/07/2022 TD-AMH-0650 NVA M

36 11/07/2022 TD-AMH-0651 NVA M

37 11/07/2022 TD-AMH-0652 NVA M

38 11/07/20220 TD-AMH-0653 NVA H

39 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0654 NVA M

40 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0655 NVA H

TARJETA IMUPAM HUICHAPAN



41 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0656 NVA H

42 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0657 NVA M

43 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0658 NVA H

44 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0659 NVA M

45 12/07/2022 TD-AMH-0660 NVA X

46 13/07/2022 TD-AMH-0661 NVA M

47 13/07/2022 TD-AMH-0662 NVA M

MES DE AGOSTO 2022

1 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0663 NVA M

2 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0664 NVA M

3 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0665 NVA H

4 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0666 NVA M

5 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0667 NVA M

6 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0668 NVA H

7 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0669 NVA M

8 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0670 NVA H

9 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0671 NVA M

10 02/08/0/2022 TD-AMH-0672 NVA H

11 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0673 NVA H

12 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0674 NVA M

13 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0675 NVA M

14 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0676 NVA M

15 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0677 NVA H

16 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0678 NVA H

17 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0679 NVA M

18 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0680 NVA M

19 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0681 NVA M

20 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0682 NVA H

21 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0683 NVA H

22 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0684 NVA M

23 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0685 NVA M

24 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0686 NVA M

25 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0687 NVA M

26 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0688 NVA M

27 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0689 NVA M

28 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0690 NVA M

29 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0691 NVA H

30 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0692 NVA M

31 02/08/2022 TD-AMH0693 NVA M

32 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0694 NVA M

33 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0695 NVA H

34 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0696 NVA M

35 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0697 NVA H

36 02/08/2022 TD-AMH-0698 NVA M

37 03/08/2022 TD-AMH-0669 NVA M

38 03/08/2022 TD-AMH-0700 NVA H



39 03/08/2022 TD-AMH-0701 NVA M

40 03/08/2022 TD-AMH-0702 NVA H

41 03/08/2022 TD-AMH-0703 NVA M

42 04/08/2022 TD-AMH-0704 NVA M

43 04/08/2022 TD-AMH-0705 NVA H

44 04/08/2022 TD-AMH-0706 NVA M

45 05/08/2022 TD-AMH-0707 NVA M

46 08/08/2022 TD-AMH-0708 NVA M

47 09/08/2022 TD-AMH-0709 NVA H

48 09/08/2022 TD-AMH-0710 NVA M

49 09/08/2022 TD-AMH-0711 NVA M

50 09/08/2022 TD-AMH-0712 NVA M

51 10/08/2022 TD-AMH-0713 NVA H

52 10/08/2022 TD-AMH-0714 NVA M

53 10/08/2022 TD-AMH-0715 NVA M

54 10/08/2022 TD-AMH-0716 NVA M

55 10/08/2022 TD-AMH-0717 NVA H

56 11/08/2022 TD-AMH-0718 NVA H

57 12/08/2022 TD-AMH-0719 NVA M

58 13/08/2022 TD-AMH-0720 NVA M

59 13/08/2022 TD-AMH-0721 NVA H

60 15/08/2022 TD-AMH-0722 NVA H

61 16/08/2022 TD-AMH-0723 NVA M

62 16/08/2022 TD-AMH-0724 NVA M

63 17/08/2022 TD-AMH-0725 NVA H

64 17/08/2022 TD-AMH-0726 NVA H

65 18/08/2022 TD-AMH-0727 NVA M

66 18/08/2022 TD-AMH-0728 NVA M

67 18/08/2022 TD-AMH-0729 NVA M

68 18/08/2022 TD-AMH-0730 NVA H

69 19/08/2022 TD-AMH-0731 NVA M

70 19/082022 TD-AMH-0732 NVA H

71 19/08/2022 TD-AMH-0733 NVA M

72 22/08/2022 TD-AMH-0734 NVA M

73 22/08/2022 TD-AMH-0735 NVA M

74 22/08/2022 TD-AMH-0736 NVA H

75 22/08/2022 TD-AMH-0737 NVA M

76 23/08/2022 TD-AMH-0738 NVA M

77 23/08/2022 TD-AMH-0739 NVA M

78 23/08/2022 TD-AMH-0740 NVA M

79 24/08/2022 TD-AMH-0741 NVA M

80 24/08/2022 TD-AMH-0742 NVA H

81 25/08/2022 TD-AMH-0743 NVA H

82 25/08/2022 TD-AMH-0744 NVA M

83 25/08/2022 TD-AMH-0745 NVA M

84 25/08/2022 TD-AMH-0746 NVA M



85 25/08/2022 TD-AMH-0747 NVA H

86 26/08/2022 TD-AMH-0748 NVA M

87 26/08/2022 TD-AMH-0749 NVA M

88 29/08/2022 TD-AMH-0750 NVA H

89 29/08/2022 TD-AMH-0751 NVA H

90 29/08/2022 TD-AMH-0752 NVA M

91 29/08/2022 TD-AMH-0753 NVA H

92 30/08/2022 TD-AMH-0754 NVA M

93 30/08/2022 TD-AMH-0755 NVA M

94 30/08/2022 TD-AMH-0756 NVA H

95 30/08/2022 TD-AMH-0757 NVA M

96 30/08/2022 TD-AMH-0758 NVA M

97 30/08/2022 TD-AMH-0759 NVA M

98 31/0882022 TD-AMH-0760 NVA M 

99 31/08/2022 TD-AMH-0761 NVA H

SEPTIEMBRE 20222

1 02/09/2022 TD-AMH-0762 NVA M

2 03/09/2022 TD-AMH-0763 NVA H

3 03/09/2022 TD-AMH-0764 NVA M

4 03/09/2022 TD-AMH-0765 NVA M

5 06/09/2022 TD-AMH-0766 NVA H

6 08/09/2022 TD-AMH-0767 NVA H

7 09/09/2022 TD-AMH-0768 NVA M

8 09/09/2022 TD-AMH-0769 NVA M

9 09/09/2022 TD-AMH-0770 NVA M

10 09/09/2022 TD-AMH-0771 NVA H

11 12/09/2022 TD-AMH-0772 NVA M

12 12/09/2022 TD-AMH-0773 NVA H

13 12/09/2022 TD-AMH-0774 NVA M

14 13/09/2022 TD-AMH-0775 NVA H

15 13/09/2022 TD-AMH-0776 NVA M

16 19/09/2022 TD-AMH-0777 NVA H

17 20/09/2022 TD-AMH-0778 NVA H

18 21/09/2022 TD-AMH-0779 NVA H

19 21/09/2022 TD-AMH-0780 NVA M

20 21/09/2022 TD-AMH-0781 NVA M

21 21/09/2022 TD-AMH-0782 NVA H

22 23/09/2022 TD-AMH-0783 NVA M

22 26/09/2022 TD-AMH-0784 NVA H

24 28/09/2022 TD-AMH-0785 NVA M

    

MES DE OCTUBRE 2022

1 03/10/2022 TD-AMH-0786 NVA H

2 03/10/2022 TD-AMH-0787 NVA M

3 03/10/2022 TD-AMH-0788 NVA M
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NOMBRE LOCALIDAD

MONTOYA SEA ANDRES TLAXCALILLA

CRUZ CONTADOR MARIA DE JESUS BONDOJITO

MAGOS TREJO VICENTE BONDOJITO

CALLEJAS LOPEZ ROSA LLANO LARGO

AVILA RAMIREZ JUAN MAMITHI

MEJIA MEJIA JULIA DANTZIBOJAY

NAVA HERNANDEZ PEDRO SABINITA

LOPEZ OCHA MARIA HERMELINDA BARR SAN MATEO

GONZALEZ ZUÑIGA MARI GUADALUPE CLAR EL SAUCILLO

CRUZ CALLEJAS CAYETANO EL SAUCILLO

CHAVEZ RAMIREZ MARTHA SABINITA

HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ JUAN EL CAJON

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JOAQUINA LA SABINITA

TREJO MENDOZA EDUARDA ESTACION

CADENA MAGOS ANTONIO SAUCILLO

OLGUIN SALINAS GRACIELA SABINITA

CHAVEZ VENTURA ESPERANZA ASTILLERO SAN ISIDRO

HERNANDEZ PERZ RAMONA SABINITA

ARTEAGA HERNANDEZ MARGARITO VITEJHE

SANTIAGO RAMIREZ CONSEPCION MAMITHI

BAUTISTA VENTURA JULIA SAN JOSE ATLAN

GUTIERREZ REBOLLAR MARIA DE LOURDES BARR ABUNDIO MARTINEZ

BECERRIL LOPEZ ARTEMIO EL CARMEN

ORTEAGA CHAVEZ HORTENCIA NOEMI BARR EL CALVARIO

TREJO TREJO CONSEPCION ZEQUETEJE

GARCIA CALLEJAS RAUL ZEQUETEJE

CHAVERO CHAVERO FERMINA ZEQUETEJE

CHAVERO CHAVEZ FIDEL ZEQUETEJE

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ MODESTA ZEQUETEJE

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ ELENA ZEQUETEJE

MARTINEZ CHAVERO MIGUEL ZEQUETEJE

LOPEZ GARCIA SIMON ZEQUETEJE

BADILLO JIMENEZ AMADO MAMITHI

ROSALES VILLAGRAN EMILIO EL CARMEN

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ AVELINA SABINA GRANDE

LOREDO MEJIA ALBA COL ROJO GOMEZ

RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA MA CONSEPCION EL CAJON

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JONACAPA

HERNANDEZ CRUZ MARTHA SABINITA

MAGOS MUÑOS RAMON EL SUCILLO

TARJETA IMUPAM HUICHAPAN



CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAFAEL BONDOJITO

LOPEZ MARIA COL ROJO GOMEZ

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO LLANO LARGO

MARTINEZ TRUJILLO JUANA BARR ABUNDIO MARTINEZ

CANCELADA 0

CALLEJAS CHAVEZ AVELINA ZEQUETEJE

CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ FRANCISCA LLANO LARGO

RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ ESTHER SABINITA

CRUZ VALERIO CARMEN BONDOJITO

TREJO CRUZ SILVINO BONDOJITO

CRISTINO JULIAN INES BONDOJITO

RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ FAVIANA BONDOJITO

CONTADOR GARCIA ALFONSO BONDOJITO

CRISTINO GARCIA SOCORRO BONDOJITO

TREJO MEJIA SERGIO BONDOJITO

VALERIO ALCANTARA AGUSTINA BONDOJITO

GARCIA TREJO VICENTE BONDOJITO

CABALLERO HERNANDEZ CANDIDO JAVIER BONDOJITO

CRISTINO JULIAN FRANCISCA BONDOJITO

TREJO MEJIA ANDREA BONDOJITO

TREJO MEJIA CELIA BONDOJITO

TREJO CRISTINO VICENTE BONDOJITO

CRISTINO JULIAN AGUSTIN BONDOJITO

CASTILLO DANIEL JESUS BONDOJITO

MAGOS TREJO JULITA BONDOJITO

CABALLERO TREJO CATALINA BONDOJITO

CABALLERO TREJO ANTONIO BONDOJITO

RAMIREZ TREJO FELIPE BONDOJITO

ALONSO VALERIO SOCORRO BONDOJITO

ESTRADA HERNANDEZ MA GUADALUPE BONDOJITO

TREJO MORAN CARITINA BONDOJITO

TREJO CRISTINO TOMASA BONDOJITO

CRISTINO VALERIO MARIA BONDOJITO

CABALLERO HERNANDEZ CONSEPCION BONDOJITO

HERNANDEZ VALERIO PAULA BONDOJITO

CRISTINO CRUZ ANTONIO BONDOJITO

CRISTINO CRUZ ANA BONDOJITO

CRISTINO JULIAN JOSEFINA BONDOJITO

MARTINEZ ROSALES CARMEN BONDOJITO

CRUZ GARCIA ANTONIO BONDOJITO

TREJO CRUZ PORFIRIA BONDOJITO

CRUZ RAMIREZ JUAN BONDOJITO

VALERIO TREJO MARGARITA BONDOJITO

CAMACHO PAIZ SARA BARR EL CALVARIO

MARTINEZ ROJO MARGARITO VITEJHE



CORTES ROMERO PETRA SABINITA

CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ALEJANDRO DANTZIBOJAY

HERNANDEZ LEDESMA IGNACIA BARR SAN MATEO

VEGA GARCIA MARIA LETICIA SAN JOSE ATLAN

VEGA GARCIA RAUL SAN JOSE ATLAN

GOYCOCHEA GARCIA ONFALIA CATARINO CHACON #7 BARR EL CALVARIO

FUENTES HERNANDEZ ESPERANZA DANZIBOJAY

GARCIA PACHECO EUGENIA ZOTHE

TAVERA NUÑEZ MARTIN PRV 16 DE ENERO ABUNDIO MARTINEZ

HERNANDEZ CRUZ LA SABINITA

ANGELES BARCENA LOURDEZ TEOFILA INSURGENTES ORIENTE S/N TLAXCALILLA

CRUZ MARCELINA LA ESTACION

BRAVO GAMEZ JUAN BARR SANTA BARBARA

MAGOS MEJIA ELENA CENTRO HISTORICO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARIA LA SABINITA

TENA DIAZ DEL RIVERO MARIA ISABEL LA ESTACION

RAMIREZ CABALLERO CLEMENTE DONGOTEAY

PINEDA PEÑALOZA GABRIEL SAUCILLO

TREJO MALDONADO NICANORA DANTZIBOJAY

GARCIA CHAVEZ MARIA SALOME BONDOJITO

CHAVEZ GARCIA PROCOPIO BONDOJITO

RAMIREZ TREJO ROGELIO FRACC BENITO JUAREZ LA CAMPANA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA ELENA LA SABINITA

CRUZ YAÑEZ ADELA LLANO LARGO

ANGELES LOPEZ URBANO BARR SANTA BARBARA

HERRERA LUIS JOSE SAN JOSE ATLAN

RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ GREGORIA VITEJHE

MARTINEZ TREJO JUANA BARR SAN MATEO

VILLEDA OLGUIN ANATALIA DANTZIBOJAY

GARCIA HERNANDEZ NOE COLONIA ROJO GOMEZ

SANCHEZ FILIBERTA JONACAPA

MEJIA CHAVEZ MINGO DANTZIBOJAY

NUÑEZ MIRANDA LUCINA C ALAMOS BARR LA CAMPANA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ GLORIA SAN JOSE ATLAN

CHAVEZ GARCIA EVA BONDOJITO

OLVERA QUINTANAR RAUL LLANO LARGO

GUERRERO LOPEZ MARIA DE LA LUZ BARRIO EL  CALVARIO

RAMIREZ MARTINEZ SIMONA LA SABINITA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ BEATRIZ JONACAPA

RAMIREZ SANCHEZGRACIELA BARR ABUNDIO MARTINEZ

TREJO MORAN ENRIQUETA BONDOJITO

DIAZ ANGELES JORGE EL CAJON

MEJIA MEJIA RUBEN DANTZIBOJAY

GUERRERO TREJO ELEUTERIA TAXQUI

BALTAZAR JIMENEZ ESPERANZA BARR LA CAMPANA

SAENZ ROJO MARIA DEL ROSARIO BARR LA CAMPANA



RAMIREZ ROJO JACOBO JONACAPA

VERDUSCO RUBIO ASELA BARR EL CALVARIO

MEJIA FAVIANA JONACAPA

HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ MARIANO HIXCAZDHA

MARTINEZ BAUTISTA BENJAMIN BARR GUADALUPE SAN JOSE ATLAN

HERNANDEZ URIBE MARIA EL SAUCILLO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ROSALIO CAJON

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCA MAMITHI

GUERRERO MEJIA NICOLASA CAMINO A LA SABINITA BARR LA CAMPANA

MARTINEZ MACIAS HERLINDO INFONAVITH LA ESTACION

RESENDIZ RAMIREZ YOLANDA MARIANO AZUELA HUICHAPAN

RESENDIZ RAMIREZ JUANA JOSE  MARIA VILLAGRAN INF LOS ZAPOTES

CHAVEZ NAVA TEODORA AV REVOLUCION 1 BARR EL CALVARIO

MEJIA CALLEJAS GUADALUPE ISABEL POTRERO EL CAJON

  PROL PATONI S/N BARR LA CAMPANA

CAMPISTRANO MEJIA MARGARITA 12 DE OCTUBRE 8 LLANO LARGO

MEJIA OLVERA ALBERTO FRANCISCO VILLA LLANO LARGO

URIBE SANCHEZ GREGORIA FRANCISCO VILLA LLANO LARGO

SUAREZ SUAREZ RAMONA CDA 18 DE ENERO #3 ABUNDIO MTZ

BADILLO BALDOVINO ANTONIO TLAXCALILLA

SEVERO CALLEJAS JOSE MANEY

MARINA CHAVEZ CONTADOR LOS SAUCES S/N BONDOJITO

TREJO HERNANDEZ CAROLINA FERNANDO JIMENEZ URIBE

CRISTINO HERNANDEZ MARGARITA 5 DE FEBRERO S/N BONDOJITO

CHAVEZ CHAVEZ JAVIER PRIV LOS SAUCES

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ HILARIA ROSARIO EL CAJON

CALLEJAS MUÑOS ADRIAN EL CAJON

CID BERTINA MAMITHI

CALLEJAS CHAVEZ MAURO ZAMORANO

YAÑEZ RESENDIZ MARTHA DONGOEAY

MEJIA MEJIA ABRAHAM DANTZIBOJAY

ANAYA MARTINEZ ISMAEL PEDREGOSO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARTINIANO JONACAPA

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ VIRGINIA COLONIA ROJO GOMEZ

RESENDIZ YAÑEZ AURORA CENTRO HISTORICO

ANGELES LUGARDO MACARIO INSURGENTES ORIENTE TLAXCALILLA

HERNANDEZ MARTIN ROSA BARRIO SAN MATEO

CALLEJAS ALONSO ALFREDO EL ZAPOTE

SOTO ESTRAADA SILVIA ARACELI BARR SAN MATEO

AYALA OLMES JAVIER BARR SAN JUAN SAN JOSE ATLAN

RODRIGUEZ DE LA ROSA NOEMI BENITO JUAREZ LLANO LARGO

URIBE ALCANTARA MARIA GUADALUPE EL SAUCILLO





CONTACTO

4272662463

7731804866

7731804866

S/N

7731130744

7731268049

7736808806

S/N

7731348273

7731348273

S/N

7731099095

7731505631

7731505631

5562316704

7731057594

S/N

S/N

S/N

7731556940

7731787393

7731026546

4272110535

7617820114

7731817618

7721580222

7731199057

7736809428

S/N

7731059938

7731564623

7731293975

7731098186

7617336169

7731531815

7617820753

7731835408

7731439943

7737369513

7731347621

TARJETA IMUPAM HUICHAPAN



7731228113

7617821619

4271320029

7617820751

S/N

S/N

7731568078

5528660690

S/N

7731499679

7731816106

7731021688

7731672736

7731481424

7731300442

7731144406

7731012029

7731012029

7731044235

7731481424

7731390194

7731347079

7731488708

7737369551

7736824624

7731550295

7737315098

7731715451

7731301907

7731432002

7731259612

7731485861

7731719880

7731236276

4271831323

7731818580

7731048857

7731710392

7731710392

7731152405

7711138285

7711138285

4271664198

4271598884



S/N

7736822834

7731040696

7731833057

7731160709

7731160709

7731306385

7731194906

7731546329

S/N

4272662327

7731470396

5513661482

7617820075

7731141588

5539009330

7731214874

7736809710

S/N

S/N

S/N

7731155591

7731300596

7731499126

S/N

7731208507

7731489970

7731149204

7737301659

77312381141

7731381141

7731047707

S/N

7617822105

7731538379

4272260903

7617821020

7736804440

7731201727

7731804984

S/N

S/N

S/N

7731313216

7736820304

7617820577



7731327541

5515012868

S/N

S/N

7731324620

7731925426

7731710099

7731118713

7731361626

S/N

S/N

3314785277

7731032507

5633737597

7731070499

S/N

7731492552

7731492552

7731217243

4271513779

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

7731574541

7731512857

7731360410

S/N

7731139784

8638323069

7731560514

7731022932

7731837594

S/N

7731481808

7731432047

4271152167

7731038238

4423131517

7731100174

7731291771




